Line Through = Disqualified

Overall Runners

Place Bib# Name Time
Age Divisions
Bib # Name Time
0-19 Division
32 Fancy, Simeon 00:31:52.760
139 Heisler, Daniel 00:40:58.603
4 Andrews, Mark 00:48:00.866
117 Thapar, Krish 00:54:32.593
20-29 Division
24 Dewolfe, Cal 00:27:07.976
119 Veinotte, Jamie 00:31:25.213
11 Bergeron, Michael-Lucien  00:33:20.073
59 Jessup, Jamie 00:34:18.916
84 Mossman, Jason 00:35:22.693
134 Craig, Scott 00:38:35.170
14 Boutilier, Burke 00:39:13.573
141  Stark, Caleb 00:43:24.533
30-39 Division
128 White, Matthew 00:29:15.636
47 Holder, David 00:30:20.620
48 Holdway, lan 00:31:15.556
76 Mccarville, Damian 00:32:05.323
77 Mcgrath, lan 00:33:49.743
130 Whynacht, lan 00:34:44.926
27 Duguay, Tim 00:35:27.303
69 Mac Donalf, Luke 00:40:39.993
60 Johnson, Edson 00:41:00.510
124  Webb, Brian 00:42:38.006
55 Hubley, Steven 00:43:05.370
120 Veinotte, Matthew 00:53:17.343
40-49 Division
75 Martin, David 00:31:21.446
133  Waulbman, Eric 00:34:01.733
126 Westhead, Jeff 00:34:37.223
116 Taylor, Steve 00:34:48.553
36 Fitzgerald, Patrick 00:37:03.453
118 Vanderwal, Jeffrey 00:37:15.093

Limitless Race Timing

MALE RESULTS

Type

Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Division

6:22

8:12

9:36
10:54

5:25
6:17
6:40
6:52
7:04
7:43
7:51
8:41

5:51
6:04
6:15
6:25
6:46
6:57
7:05
8:08
8:12
8:32
8:37
10:39

6:16
6:48
6:55
6:58
7:25
7:27

30
94
38
109
138

67
85

86
74
80
135
88
95
98
34
41
51
21
73
143
142
145
106

79
15

97
103
16
127
58
114
66

92
96

LIVERPOOL 5 MILE ROAD RACE

Eldon, Simon 00:39:36.726
Perry, Don 00:44:45.993
Francis, Cory 00:44:59.383
Siscoe, Mark 00:46:04.226
Heisler, Roger 00:47:28.383
Barbour, Andrew 00:50:12.063
50-59 Division
Lacey, Alf 00:31:26.993
Nevitt, Dave 00:31:59.603
Atherton, Frank 00:33:02.090
Nickerson, Victor 00:34:02.530
Mandel, Charles 00:35:01.083
Mitchell, Thomas 00:35:50.716
Newell, Trent 00:35:50.963
Oakes, Jeffrey M. 00:37:48.263
Pitman, Malcolm 00:38:05.310
Rhyno, Peter 00:39:41.306
Faulkner, Randy 00:40:06.523
Gilbert, Mel 00:41:12.306
Hopper, Steve 00:41:24.353
Coulter, Doug 00:41:31.180
Maloney, David 00:46:34.586
Robertson, David 00:46:52.913
Blackler, Larry 00:47:51.163
Collicutt, Sam 00:47:54.036
Sheehy, David 00:48:27.750
Banks, Roy 00:49:37.686
60-69 Division
Meister, Robin 00:34:21.650
Brereton, Don 00:37:15.703
Anderson, Christopher 00:38:11.843
Reid, Phil 00:38:42.800
Saunders, Steve 00:43:10.753
Chataway, Rick 00:46:20.713
Westhead, Barry 00:46:29.713
Jessome, Mike 00:49:31.890
Stoddart, David 00:52:08.516
Kempton, Philson J 00:57:40.673
70-79 Division
Pain, Malcolm 00:40:25.713
Puri, Ved 00:55:17.203

Printed: 7/11/2015 2:37:46 PM

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run

7:55
8:57
9:00
9:13
9:30
10:02

6:17
6:24
6:36
6:48
7:00
7:10
7:10
7:34
7:37
7:56
8:01
8:14
8:17
8:18
9:19
9:22
9:34
9:35
9:41
9:55

6:52
7:27
7:38
7:44
8:38
9:16
9:18
9:54
10:26
11:32

8:05
11:03

Page: 1 of 1



