LIVERPOOL 5 MILE ROAD RACE MALE RESULTS

Line Through = Disqualified

	0	ell Dimmore			30	Eldon, Simon	00:39:36.726	Run	7:55	
Place	Bib # Name	all Runners	<u>Type</u>	Division	94	Perry, Don	00:44:45.993	Run	8:57	
1 1000	<u> </u>	<u>-11110</u>	<u>.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,</u>	<u>DIVIDION</u>	38	Francis, Cory	00:44:59.383	Run	9:00	
					109	Siscoe, Mark	00:46:04.226	Run	9:13	
					138	Heisler, Roger	00:47:28.383	Run	9:30	
					9	Barbour, Andrew	00:50:12.063	Run	10:02	
	Age Divisions					50-59 Division				
<u>Bib #</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Type</u>	<u>Pace</u>	67	Lacey, Alf	00:31:26.993	Run	6:17	
	0-1	9 Division			85	Nevitt, Dave	00:31:59.603	Run	6:24	
32	Fancy, Simeon	00:31:52.760	Run	6:22	5	Atherton, Frank	00:33:02.090	Run	6:36	
139	Heisler, Daniel	00:40:58.603	Run	8:12	86	Nickerson, Victor	00:34:02.530	Run	6:48	
4	Andrews, Mark	00:48:00.866	Run	9:36	74	Mandel, Charles	00:35:01.083	Run	7:00	
117	Thapar, Krish	00:54:32.593	Run	10:54	80	Mitchell, Thomas	00:35:50.716	Run	7:10	
	20-2	29 Division			135	Newell, Trent	00:35:50.963	Run	7:10	
24	Dewolfe, Cal	00:27:07.976	Run	5:25	88	Oakes, Jeffrey M.	00:37:48.263	Run	7:34	
119	Veinotte, Jamie	00:31:25.213	Run	6:17	95	Pitman, Malcolm	00:38:05.310	Run	7:37	
11	Bergeron, Michael-Lucien	00:33:20.073	Run	6:40	98	Rhyno, Peter	00:39:41.306	Run	7:56	
59	Jessup, Jamie	00:34:18.916	Run	6:52	34	Faulkner, Randy	00:40:06.523	Run	8:01	
84	Mossman, Jason	00:35:22.693	Run	7:04	41	Gilbert, Mel	00:41:12.306	Run	8:14	
134	Craig, Scott	00:38:35.170	Run	7:43	51	Hopper, Steve	00:41:24.353	Run	8:17	
14	Boutilier, Burke	00:39:13.573	Run	7:51	21	Coulter, Doug	00:41:31.180	Run	8:18	
141	Stark, Caleb	00:43:24.533	Run	8:41	73	Maloney, David	00:46:34.586	Run	9:19	
	30-	39 Division			143	Robertson, David	00:46:52.913	Run	9:22	
128	White, Matthew	00:29:15.636	Run	5:51	142	Blackler, Larry	00:47:51.163	Run	9:34	
47	Holder, David	00:30:20.620	Run	6:04	145	Collicutt, Sam	00:47:54.036	Run	9:35	
48	Holdway, lan	00:31:15.556	Run	6:15	106	Sheehy, David	00:48:27.750	Run	9:41	
76	Mccarville, Damian	00:32:05.323	Run	6:25	7	Banks, Roy	00:49:37.686	Run	9:55	
77	Mcgrath, Ian	00:33:49.743	Run	6:46		60-	69 Division			
130	Whynacht, Ian	00:34:44.926	Run	6:57	79	Meister, Robin	00:34:21.650	Run	6:52	
27	Duguay, Tim	00:35:27.303	Run	7:05	15	Brereton, Don	00:37:15.703	Run	7:27	
69	Mac Donalf, Luke	00:40:39.993	Run	8:08	3	Anderson, Christopher	00:38:11.843	Run	7:38	
60	Johnson, Edson	00:41:00.510	Run	8:12	97	Reid, Phil	00:38:42.800	Run	7:44	
124	Webb, Brian	00:42:38.006	Run	8:32	103	Saunders, Steve	00:43:10.753	Run	8:38	
55	Hubley, Steven	00:43:05.370	Run	8:37	16	Chataway, Rick	00:46:20.713	Run	9:16	
120	Veinotte, Matthew	00:53:17.343	Run	10:39	127	Westhead, Barry	00:46:29.713	Run	9:18	
	40-49 Division				58	Jessome, Mike	00:49:31.890	Run	9:54	
75	Martin, David	00:31:21.446	Run	6:16	114	Stoddart, David	00:52:08.516	Run	10:26	
133	Wulbman, Eric	00:34:01.733	Run	6:48	66	Kempton, Philson J	00:57:40.673	Run	11:32	
126	Westhead, Jeff	00:34:37.223	Run	6:55		70-	79 Division			
116	Taylor, Steve	00:34:48.553	Run	6:58	92	Pain, Malcolm	00:40:25.713	Run	8:05	
36	Fitzgerald, Patrick	00:37:03.453	Run	7:25	96	Puri, Ved	00:55:17.203	Run	11:03	
118	Vanderwal, Jeffrey	00:37:15.093	Run	7:27						
	, , , ,	22.2.110.000		!						

Limitless Race Timing Printed: 7/11/2015 2:37:46 PM Page: 1 of 1